CB Experience CAPUAVA

Track Day

19/09/2022

CB Experience 0922

Track

1PREMIUM

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1870972022 11:54.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) TICAO
1 1:44.913 +10.719 10:45:52.243
2 1:37.745 +3.551 10:47:29.988
3 1:34.194 - 10:49:04.182
4 1:36.948 +2.754 10:50:41.130
5 1:36.187 +1.993 10:52:17.317
6 1:46.267 +12.073 10:54:03.584
7 1:41.863 +7.669 10:55:45.447
(5) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:45.138 +4.308 10:45:26.521
2 1:41.316 +0.486 10:47:07.837
3 1:41.298 +0.468 10:48:49.135
4 1:40.830 - 10:50:29.965
5 1:49.011 +8.181 10:52:18.976
6 1:43.549 +2.719 10:54:02.525
7 1:43.970 +3.140 10:55:46.495
8 1:41.467 +0.637 10:57:27.962
(42) EDUARDO ACETO
1 1:55.614 +4.294 10:53:26.791
2 1:52.081 +0.761 10:55:18.872
3 1:51.320 - 10:57:10.192
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